WORLDOMETER DATA OF USA CASES BY STATES, TERRITORIES AND REPORTING ENTITIES
FOR 7 DAY PERIOD 10-16 OCT 2021

California
Texas

Florida

New York
lllinois
Georgia
Pennsylvania
Ohio

North Carolina
Tennessee
Michigan

New Jersey
Arizona
Indiana
Virginia
South Carolina
Wisconsin
Missouri
Massachusetts
Alabama
Minnesota
Louisiana
Kentucky
Colorado
Washington
Oklahoma
Maryland
Utah

lowa
Arkansas
Mississippi
Nevada
Kansas
Connecticut
US Military
Veteran Affairs
Oregon

Idaho
Nebraska
New Mexico
West Virginia
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
Montana
South Dakota
North Dakota
Delaware
New Hampshire

10-Oct 11-Oct
Cumulative Cumulative
4684290 4693426
4138029 4143537
3650888 3650888
2551637 2556612
1650108 1650108
1602667 1602667
1479364 1482236
1467331 1470267
1425062 1434551
1249333 1253863
1189034 1198850
1171573 1172527
1118601 1120361
982 444 987 164
890691 890691
874013 879012
835057 840810
833442 834172
823485 823485
808 132 808 599
735 646 738 843
747 329 748 793
710364 714904
688 465 694 349
681373 686 943
625 834 627 699
544219 545028
520190 520190
498 638 498 638
502 872 503 089
494271 495 312
436 244 438 093
417 643 419341
394 008 394 008
376741 376741
349 663 352289
341113 343993
267 664 268 660
272375 272 375
258 943 258 943
253138 253 895
182 397 182676
174 496 174 496
158 680 158 680
147 820 147 820
137951 138181
137599 137958
124 208 124 208

12-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
4699314 4705547 4711450
4152761 4162313 4168425
3658081 3660586 3664013
2561624 2566369 2571117
1657970 1660883 1663364
1609681 1611692 1613794
1486134 1491146 1496399
1474723 1480371 1485514
1436699 1439938 1443699
1256502 1258933 1260980
1198850 1209726 1209726
1174169 1175915 1177553
1122390 1124709 1127095
988 765 991 460 994 079
895619 897978 900 581
879985 880984 882 455
844102 847 006 849922
835160 836 490 837949
828110 829 873 831662
809 485 810501 811551
746 768 749 144 752 060
749922 750 473 751315
717 245 719611 721895
696 349 698 810 701989
688 968 691973 694 952
628 294 629 512 630 693
545 439 546 552 547 675
524 556 526 401 527 654
498 638 507 525 507 525
503 822 504 516 505 297
496 132 496 851 497 379
439 065 439793 440500
419 341 421462 421462
395481 395721 396 629
376 741 378 444 378 444
353189 354 057 354 849
345 344 346 480 347 616
270601 272 625 274 560
273416 274 254 274993
261370 262 078 262 954
254 648 255778 257 042
182 685 182 861 182942
175 487 175777 176 090
160 896 162 240 163 527
148 249 149 337 149678
138 902 139563 140 186
138123 138 444 138938
126 229 126 773 127 421

15-Oct
Cumulative
4717 746
4174 690
3666834
2577676
1665777
1615699
1502124
1490451
1446 881
1263068
1219715
1178936
1129494
996 341
902 938
883982
852 662
839418
833311
811551
755 401
751874
723 889
704 839
697 532
631872
548 743
529147
507 525
506 011
497 790
441021
423282
397123
378 444
355427
348 766
276 080
275694
263 755
258413
183 166
176 405
164 669
149 996
140 746
139 380
128 047

16-Oct
Cumulative
4719513
4177 859
3669410
2 582 509
1665777
1615699
1506 609
1494 160
1446 881
1263 068
1219715
1180388
1131976
996 341
904 297
883982
852 662
840479
833311
813481
755401
751874
723 889
704 839
697 532
633020
549 679
529 147
507 525
506 573
497 790
441021
423282
397123
378 444
356 151
348 766
276 080
275 694
263 755
259 585
183274
176 405
164 669
149 996
141268
139874
128 047



Alaska

Maine

Wyoming

Hawaii

District of Columbia
Federal Prisons
Vermont

Navajo Nation

Guam

US Virgin Islands
North Mariana Islands
Grand Princess Ship
Diamond Princess Cruise
American Samoa
Wuhan Repatriated

Total
Total Death
Time Accessed

116 367
94 948
94 303
81501
62 266
56 381
35672
34392
16170

6950
183
122

46
4
3

45204373
733575
19:47

119102
94948
95137
81614
62 266
56 381
35892
34458
16 276

6950
183
122

46
4
3

45313353
734611
20:07

119546
94948
95620
81663
62702
56 397
36 025
34458
16461

6965
183
122

46

45431 167
737 584
21:13

120751
95833
96 059
81790
62702
56 427
36352
34 600
16 595

6978
183
122

46

45547 920
739778
20:39

121710
96 632
96 664
81954
62 852
56 436
36 503
34 600
16 690

7020
183
122

46
4
3

45639012
741893
19:31

122 678
97183
97 137
82110
62976
56461
36730
34781
16 795

7045
183
122

46
4
3

45738 585
743 880
19:23

122 678
97725
97 137
82250
62976
56 461
37069
34781
16 846

7074
183
122

46
4
3

45774175
744 385
19:32



